O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

S0P NOTAWN=

—
N =

Stand:

Mannschaft

26ERS Wilthen
Friese(n) Darter

Dart Piranhas

SOKO Fun

Schnitt 26

und es kam schlimmer
Bulls Markersdorf 2
Die 55er

Spicker Crew

Daltinis

Mandau Spicker

03.12.2025

Mannschaftswertung B-Liga

Teiln. Punkte

©

© 00 00 WOWwWWwWwo

27
22

122
102

81
83
79
74
80
70
64
53
51

Spiele

40
60

81
79
83
88
82
92
80
91
111

Diff.

82
42

-38

265
234

202
201
188
178
194
177
164
135
154

Satze

117
150

206
192
199
213
200
222
192
210
246

Bemerkung



