

**Oberlausitzer Dartliga****Mannschaftswertung B-Liga**

Platz	Mannschaft	Teiln.	Punkte	Spiele		Diff.	Sätze		Bemerkung	
1	26ERS Wilthen	9	27	122	:	40	82	265	:	117
2	Friese(n) Darter	9	22	102	:	60	42	234	:	150
3	Pließnitzpfeile Rennersdorf	9	19	95	:	67	28	226	:	171
4	Dart Piranhas	9	17	81	:	81	0	202	:	206
5	SOKO Fun	9	14	83	:	79	4	201	:	192
6	Schnitt 26	9	12	79	:	83	-4	188	:	199
7	und es kam schlimmer	9	12	74	:	88	-14	178	:	213
8	Bulls Markersdorf 2	9	10	80	:	82	-2	194	:	200
9	Die 55er	9	9	70	:	92	-22	177	:	222
10	Spicker Crew	8	8	64	:	80	-16	164	:	192
11	Daltonis	8	6	53	:	91	-38	135	:	210
12	Mandau Spicker	9	3	51	:	111	-60	154	:	246

Stand: 03.12.2025